Arya Sr. Sec. School Jhojhu Kalan

Activity Calander (2024-25)

Date & Month Day Activity Class
Collage making
competition
8-Jul iMonday Theme based 3rd to 8th
Ludo (3rd to 5th)
Carrom (6th to 8th)
22-Jul Monday Indoor Games Chess (9th to 12th)
Pot Decoration :
29-Jul Monday Competition 9th to 12th
6-Aug Tuesday Teej Celebration All Classes
Essay competition on Quit
9-Aug Friday India Movement All Classes
17-Aug Saturday Rakshabandan Inter House Rakhi Making Competition
24-Aug Saturday Janmasthmi Celebration
5-Sep Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration
14-Sep Saturday Hindi Diwas |Inter House Hindi Speech Competition
16-Sep Monday World Ozone Day 3rd to 8th Poster Making How to save ozone
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / |svachchhata Abhiyan
~~~~~ —2-Oct————Wednesday ——{Lal-Bahadur Shastri Jayanti|— — —
Dr. A.P.). Abdul Kalam
Jayanti & World Student
15-Oct Tuesday Day Inter House Science Quiz
19-Oct Saturday Karwa chouth Mehandi Competition
Diya Making Competition & Rangoli
2-Nov " Saturday Deepavali Competition
14-Nov . Thursday Children's Day Sports day
26-Nov Tuesday Constitution Day Inter House S.st Quiz
16-Dec Monday Vijay Diwas Celebration
Ramanujanm Interhouse Math Quiz
21-Dec Saturday Jayanti/Mathmatics Day
National Youth Day/
11-lan Saturday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti |Celebration
25-Jan Saturday Republic Day Celebration
28-Feb Friday National Science Day
‘ International Women's
8-Mar Saturdsy day
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